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Junior - 12-13 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20B Chris Dickson Eketahuna Yamaha YZF250 288 273 282 263 280  1386

2 11A Sam Callaghan Masterton Suzuki RM85 336 388 337 316 358  3 1885 36.00 % 36.00 %

DNF 10B Ryan Nelson Eketahuna Yamaha YZ85 341 412 342    no card 1095

Junior - 14-16 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 21A Charlie Richardson Eketahuna KTM 150 SX 258 228 252 226 248  1212

2 9B Josh Hunger Stratford KTM 200 EXC 269 246 268 244 262  1289 6.35 % 6.35 %

3 4B Ben Fryer Takapau Yamaha YZ125 268 254 267 242 259  1290 6.44 % 0.08 %

4 15B Ethan Brewer Marton Honda CRF250 263 244 267 243 272  20 1309 8.00 % 1.47 %

5 13 James Galpin Palmerston North Husaberg TE125 280 259 276 249 268  1332 9.90 % 1.76 %

6 15A Josh Pilet Marton KTM 125 SX 278 251 273 252 274  20 1348 11.22 % 1.20 %

7 17A Seth Reardon Wanganui Yamaha YZ250 281 278 289 273 281  1402 15.68 % 4.01 %

8 20A Jack Cameron Hastings KTM 250 XC-F 305 339 319 314 353  18 2530 108.75 % 80.46 %

DNF 14A Brock Asken Dannevirke Suzuki RM85 325 337 330    no card 992
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